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Icons Division

Palea Kameni
JoeStradamus
Sweetness

Beantown BlueDevils
Breaking

Cleveland Mafia
Diggs out for Harambe
Factory of Sadness

Legends Division

Suhs Anger Management
Dagobah Swamp Force
The Greatest

Pappa's Moonshine
Adrenaline Mob

PA Waggles

Mean Machine

Worship The Star

Total Points

Suhs Anger Management
JoeStradamus
Dagobah Swamp Force
Pappa's Moonshine
Palea Kameni
Beantown BlueDevils
PA Waggles
Sweetness

Breaking

The Greatest
Adrenaline Mob
Cleveland Mafia

Mean Machine

Factory of Sadness
Worship The Star
Diggs out for Harambe
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6709
6463
6454
5932
5710
5590
5558
5538
5282
5142
4916
4780
4639
4414
4240
3975
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PCT
0.765
0.647
0.647
0.529
0.529
0.412
0.176
0.118

PCT
0.882
0.765
0.706
0.588
0.471
0.412
0.176
0.176

DIV
10-3

9-4
7-6
8-5

3-10
2-11

DIV
12-1
9-4
8-5

5-8
6-7
2-11
2-11

PF
5878
6516
5695
5548
5470
4969
4010
4386

PF
6856
6651
5297
6038
5099
5383
4706
4171
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PA

5246
5417
5596
5346
5406
5413
5345
5401

PA

5010
5479
5132
5484
5880
5710
5426
5382

PTS
5710
6463
5538
5590
5282
4780
3975
4414

PTS
6709
6454
5142
5932
4916
5558
4639
4240
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